
Board of Study Agricultural Extension 

Academic Year 2022 - Semester 1 

Schedule for Pre-requisite and Foundation Courses (Online) 

Course 
No. 

Course Title (Units) Teacher/s 

Lecture 
Commencement 

Date 
Zoom Link 

EX 5101  Principles of Communication (2) 
 Dr. Uvasara Dissanayeke 
 Prof. C. Sivayoganathan 
 Prof. W.A.D.P. Wanigasundera 

27 Feb 2022 https://learn.zoom.us/my/class1079 

EX 5102 
 Principles of Organizational  
 Management (2)                    

 Dr. Chandana Jayawardena, 
 Dr. A.A.K.K. Jayawardhana 

26 Feb 2022 

 

https://learn.zoom.us/my/class1079 
 
 

ST 5102  Basic statistics (2)  Prof. T. Sivananthawerl 26 Feb 2022 

 

https://learn.zoom.us/my/class1029  
Passcode :  5g@k9zp3 

 

 

 

Note: Course Coordinators are indicated in bold letters 

 

https://learn.zoom.us/my/class1079
https://learn.zoom.us/my/class1079
https://learn.zoom.us/my/class1029


 Date   Time  
          

    8.00 am - 10.00 am 10.00 - 12.00 noon  01.00 pm - 03.00 pm  03.00 pm - 05.00 pm 
         

Sat 26 Feb 2022 ST 5102: Basic statistics      
       

Sun 27 Feb 2022 EX 5101 Principles of Communication     
     

Fri 4 Mar 2022 EX 5101 Principles of Communication  EX 5102: Principles of Organizational Management 
        

Sat 5 Mar 2022 ST 5102: Basic statistics   EX 5101 Principles of Communication  
       

Sun 6 Mar 2022 EX 5102: Principles of Organizational Management  ST 5102: Basic statistics  
      

Fri 11 Mar 2022 EX 5101 Principles of Communication  EX 5102: Principles of Organizational Management 
        

Sat 12 Mar 2022 ST 5102: Basic statistics   EX 5101 Principles of Communication  
       

Sun 13 Mar 2022 EX 5102: Principles of Organizational Management  ST 5102: Basic statistics  
        

Fri 18 Mar 2022 ST 5102: Basic statistics   EX 5101 Principles of Communication  
        

Sat 19 Mar 2022 ST 5102: Basic statistics   EX 5101 Principles of Communication  
       

Sun 20 Mar 2022 EX 5102: Principles of Organizational Management  ST 5102: Basic statistics   
        

Fri 25 Mar 2022 EX 5102: Principles of Organizational Management     
        

Sat 26 Mar 2022 EX 5102: Principles of Organizational Management     
        

Sun 27 Mar 2022 EX 5102: Principles of EX 5101 Principles of  Examinations for pre-requisites  

    Organizational Management Communication     
         

Sat 2 April 2022 Examinations for pre-requisites     
        

Sun 3 April 2022 Examinations for pre-requisites     
           


